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Name

Junco Partner

Skating Away

Peggy-O

Everybody's Gotta Live

Love It's a Funny Word

Time Is A Healer

Righteously

Wrapped

Loving You On My Mind
Fountain Of Sorrow

Guess You Had To Be There (Feat. Kacey...
Baby Won't You Come Out Tonight
I'm Gonna Set My Foot Down
Oh Boy

Mind Your Own Business
Before You Accuse Me (57)
Soul Dream

In Lonesome Dove

Red River Valley

A Good Man Like Me

Broke Down Engine Blues
Travelin' Blues

Southern Can Is Mine

Blind Willie McTell

To Live Is To Fly

Out In The Parkin' Lot

Voices

Call Somebody

Jars At Home

Nothing New

A Soft Place To Fall [Album Version]

Cowboy Love Song

Time
2:45
3:53
2:29
3:22
4:00
4:16
4:37
4:47
3:29
4:30
3:24
1:57
2:19
2:09
2:57
3:08
5:38
4:49
4:14
2:36
3:08
3:16
3:14
5:52
3:12
4:51
2:47
2:35
2:08
3:24
3:53

3:16

Feb 3 2024 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.9 hours, 943 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

His Greatest
Higher
Diamonds & Rust

No Pier Pressure (Deluxe Edition)

single (49)

His Best: The Chess 50th Anniversary Col...

Blues Cruise [2023 Reissue]
Ropin' The Wind

The Horse Whisperer

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...
Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...
Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...
The Rough Guide To Country Blues Pion...

Sounds of the Eighties - The Rolling Sto...

Legend [Disc 2]

Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Yea...

Metamodern Sounds In Country Music

OK Just One More

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...

The Horse Whisperer

The Horse Whisperer

Artist

Richard Hayes
Jethro Tull

Simon & Garfunkel
Love

Emily Kathleen

Eva Cassidy
Lucinda Williams
Bruce Robison
Chris Stapleton
Joan Baez

Brian Wilson
Buddy Holly
Buddy Holly
Buddy Holly

Hank Williams

Bo Diddley

Denny Freeman
Garth Brooks
George Strait

The Del McCoury Band
Blind Willie McTell
Blind Willie McTell
Blind Willie McTell
Bob Dylan

Townes Van Zandt
Guy Clark

Sturgill Simpson
Larry Rothwell
Trampled By Turtles
Alicia Gill

Allison Moorer

Don Edwards
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Name

Leaving Train
Slow Surprise
Whispering Pines
The Impossible Dream (The Quest)
Goin' Home
Angel

Tears

Back Home Again
Karaoke Cowboy
Silence

Jack's Crows
Motor City Man
Nebraska

Steel On Wood
Closing Time

Wobbles

Time
3:48
3:56
4:31
8:00
3:29
4:29
2:46
4:46
3:25
3:13
3:47
2:50
4:33
4:35
3:38

3:31

Album
The Horse Whisperer
The Horse Whisperer

The Horse Whisperer

The American Comedy Box: Volume One

Greatest Hits
Greatest Hits
Greatest Hits

The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]

Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Carr...

Jack's Crows
Jack's Crows
Our Year
Nebraska

How Much Time

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Gillian Welch
Emmylou Harris

Iris DeMent

The Smothers Brothers
Pure Prairie League
Pure Prairie League
Pure Prairie League

John Denver

Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay

John Gorka

John Gorka

Bruce Robison & Kelly Willis

Bruce Springsteen
Ray Cerbone
Deer Fellow

Benmont Tench
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