

Feb 3 2024 Random Routes 48 songs, 2.9 hours, 943 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Skating Away	3:53		Jethro Tull
3 Peggy-O	2:29	Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.	Simon & Garfunkel
4 Everybody's Gotta Live	3:22	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Love
5 Love It's a Funny Word	4:00		Emily Kathleen
6 Time Is A Healer	4:16		Eva Cassidy
7 Righteously	4:37	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Lucinda Williams
8 Wrapped	4:47	His Greatest	Bruce Robison
9 Loving You On My Mind	3:29	Higher	Chris Stapleton
10 Fountain Of Sorrow	4:30	Diamonds & Rust	Joan Baez
11 Guess You Had To Be There (Feat. Kacey	3:24	No Pier Pressure (Deluxe Edition)	Brian Wilson
12 Baby Won't You Come Out Tonight	1:57		Buddy Holly
13 I'm Gonna Set My Foot Down	2:19		Buddy Holly
14 Oh Boy	2:09		Buddy Holly
15 Mind Your Own Business	2:57	single (49)	Hank Williams
16 Before You Accuse Me (57)	3:08	His Best: The Chess 50th Anniversary Col	Bo Diddley
17 Soul Dream	5:38	Blues Cruise [2023 Reissue]	Denny Freeman
18 In Lonesome Dove	4:49	Ropin' The Wind	Garth Brooks
19 Red River Valley	4:14	The Horse Whisperer	George Strait
20 A Good Man Like Me	2:36	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	The Del McCoury Band
21 Broke Down Engine Blues	3:08	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	Blind Willie McTell
22 Travelin' Blues	3:16	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Blind Willie McTell
23 Southern Can Is Mine	3:14	The Rough Guide To Country Blues Pion	Blind Willie McTell
24 Blind Willie McTell	5:52	Sounds of the Eighties - The Rolling Sto	Bob Dylan
25 To Live Is To Fly	3:12	Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
26 Out In The Parkin' Lot	4:51	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Yea	Guy Clark
27 Voices	2:47	Metamodern Sounds In Country Music	Sturgill Simpson
28 Call Somebody	2:35	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
29 Jars At Home	2:08	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	Trampled By Turtles
30 Nothing New	3:24		Alicia Gill
31 A Soft Place To Fall [Album Version]	3:53	The Horse Whisperer	Allison Moorer
32 Cowboy Love Song	3:16	The Horse Whisperer	Don Edwards

Feb 3 2024 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Leaving Train	3:48	The Horse Whisperer	Gillian Welch
34 Slow Surprise	3:56	The Horse Whisperer	Emmylou Harris
35 Whispering Pines	4:31	The Horse Whisperer	Iris DeMent
36 The Impossible Dream (The Quest)	8:00	The American Comedy Box: Volume One	The Smothers Brothers
37 Goin' Home	3:29	Greatest Hits	Pure Prairie League
38 Angel	4:29	Greatest Hits	Pure Prairie League
39 Tears	2:46	Greatest Hits	Pure Prairie League
40 Back Home Again	4:46	The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]	John Denver
41 Karaoke Cowboy	3:25	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Carr	Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
42 Silence	3:13	Jack's Crows	John Gorka
43 Jack's Crows	3:47	Jack's Crows	John Gorka
44 Motor City Man	2:50	Our Year	Bruce Robison & Kelly Willis
45 Nebraska	4:33	Nebraska	Bruce Springsteen
46 Steel On Wood	4:35	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
47 Closing Time	3:38		Deer Fellow
48 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench